Annual On-Line
Leading Horses: Stakeswinners in a Single Season
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PACERS

AGE
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3Y0
3YO
2Y0
2Y0

TROTTERS

AGE
AA
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3YO
3YO
2Y0
2Y0

RICHEST 3YO TO END OF 3YO CAREER

3YO
3Y0

*From 2021 Racing Season dates are based on a calendar year - 1 January to 31 December.
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$1,343,098
$1,061,230
$497,488
$486,970
$642,375
$469,519

$

$483,300
$372,950
$178,850
$203,940
$223,930
$130,000

$1,094,853
$619,060

HORSE
LENNYTHESHARK
ENCIPHER

MENIN GATE

FRITH

LOMBO POCKET WATCH
LOMBO LA FE FE

HORSE

JUST BELIEVE

QUEEN ELIDA NZ
CRAVACHE DOR
ROCKINWITHATTITUDE
PLYMOUTH CHUBB
ROCKINWITHATTITUDE

LOMBO POCKET WATCH
FRITH
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